
 
 
3rd Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Mathematics, July 2025- June 2026
 
 

Sl. No. Application No. Name of the candidate Category CollegeName

General

1 . 14685188264 SNEHIL KUMAR General R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

2 . 14615431068 PRITAM KUMAR EBC R.N. College, Hajipur

3 . 14612176897 Shreya Raj BC University Department of Mathematics

4 . 14665921490 MD SADDAM KHAN General S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

5 . 14689148559 MUKUL JEE General R.N. College, Hajipur

6 . 14690795071 Siddharth Shekhar EBC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

7 . 14626487694 Aman kumar General L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

8 . 14660217196 AWANISH Kumar General M.S. College, Motihari

9 . 14696292259 Rajoo Kumar BC University Department of Mathematics

10 . 14617080734 DEVESH KUMAR EBC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

11 . 14631427753 PRIYANKA KUMARI WBC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

12 . 14668552009 VARUN KUMAR BC M.S. College, Motihari

13 . 14688762660 VISHAL KUMAR SHUKLA General R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

14 . 14641048909 Saloni Kumari General University Department of Mathematics

15 . 14663336865 SHWETA KUMARI EBC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

16 . 14626231141 Sakshi Kumari General M.S. College, Motihari

17 . 14614308899 RAJEEV RANJAN EBC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

18 . 14611925123 Ashish Kumar BC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

19 . 14681253969 RIYA KUMARI General University Department of Mathematics

20 . 14682041404 Abhishek Kumar EBC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

21 . 14668449135 Saloni Kumari EBC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

22 . 14673092258 CHUTTU KUMAR EBC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

23 . 14681365800 ARCHANA KUMARI BC University Department of Mathematics

24 . 14619678495 IQBAL KHAN General M.S. College, Motihari

25 . 14652049342 PRITY KUMARI General R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

26 . 14655318157 SHUBHAM KUMAR PANDEY General University Department of Mathematics

27 . 14691106855 Pankaj Kumar BC University Department of Mathematics

28 . 14635052846 KUNDAN KUMAR BC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

29 . 14613503782 BITTU KUMAR EBC University Department of Mathematics



30 . 14641241593 NISHANTA BHARTI BC University Department of Mathematics

31 . 14669958567 AAYUSHI KUMARI BC University Department of Mathematics

32 . 14666745549 AKASH KUMAR General M.S. College, Motihari

33 . 14627726169 Ram Manohar Kumar General University Department of Mathematics

34 . 14667995772 Rupam Kumari General M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

35 . 14631799840 RAHUL KUMAR BC M.S. College, Motihari

36 . 14646587477 HARI OM JHA General University Department of Mathematics

37 . 14617165987 LAXMI KUMARI BC M.S. College, Motihari

38 . 14695129533 Ratan Kumar EBC University Department of Mathematics

39 . 14674409189 RASHMI PRIYA General University Department of Mathematics

40 . 14617826483 PREETI KUMARI General M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

41 . 14676347106 KAJAL KUMARI BC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

42 . 14694827322 PRITY KUMARI BC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

SC

1 . 14632381819 Abhijeet Kumar Raj SC R.N. College, Hajipur

2 . 14688020279 JAYANTI SC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

3 . 14687206520 ABHISHEK KUMAR SC R.N. College, Hajipur

4 . 14638639025 Vikash Kumar SC University Department of Mathematics

5 . 14636564397 KUSUM KUMARI SC University Department of Mathematics

6 . 14613276246 NIRANJAN KUMAR SC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

7 . 14629090120 PAPPU KUMAR SC M.S. College, Motihari

8 . 14630852247 NEELMANI SHEKHAR SC University Department of Mathematics

9 . 14684580987 Golden kumar SC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

10 . 14622055985 DINESH KUMAR SC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

11 . 14656909918 ANSHU KUMARI SC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

12 . 14645976677 ANJALI KUMARI SC University Department of Mathematics

13 . 14635067680 UJJWAL KUMAR SC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

14 . 14676002114 KRISHNA KUMAR SC University Department of Mathematics

15 . 14665672003 AMIT KUMAR RAM SC University Department of Mathematics

16 . 14646851322 RAHUL KUMAR SC University Department of Mathematics

17 . 14617065562 SURAJ KUMAR SC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

18 . 14624698762 Rahul Kumar Ranjan SC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

19 . 14616991630 Ankit Kumar SC M.S. College, Motihari

20 . 14688311888 MANISH KUMAR SC University Department of Mathematics

21 . 14653976710 ANJALI KUMARI SC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

22 . 14611441762 OM PRAKASH KUMAR SC University Department of Mathematics



23 . 14634124267 LALBABU KUMAR SC M.S. College, Motihari

24 . 14629306863 Diyam Kumar SC University Department of Mathematics

25 . 14650461882 Veena Kumari SC M.S. College, Motihari

26 . 14638549102 AMIT KUMAR SC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

27 . 14622479768 ANUJ KUMAR SC University Department of Mathematics

28 . 14635287729 Niral Baitha SC University Department of Mathematics

29 . 14627516073 Akansha Choudhary SC University Department of Mathematics

30 . 14656541413 Pappu Kumar SC M.S. College, Motihari

31 . 14631613633 SHUBHAM RAJ SC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

32 . 14667319368 SHIVAM KUMAR SC University Department of Mathematics

33 . 14648539150 JITENDRA KUMAR SC University Department of Mathematics

34 . 14643782794 TARUN KUMAR SC University Department of Mathematics

35 . 14618302294 Rupesh Kumar SC M.S. College, Motihari

36 . 14697352959 BALESHWAR KUMAR SC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

37 . 14636522827 RAKESH Kumar SC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

38 . 14640744603 RAJAN KUMAR RAM SC M.S. College, Motihari

39 . 14682872477 SWATI KUMARI SC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

40 . 14637441392 UMESH KUMAR RAM SC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

41 . 14685991982 NITISH KUMAR SC University Department of Mathematics

42 . 14631361202 ATISH CHANDRA SC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

43 . 14681642497 Lalit Kumar SC University Department of Mathematics

44 . 14684907402 Abhay Kumar SC M.S. College, Motihari

45 . 14657340218 AMISHA KUMARI SC University Department of Mathematics

46 . 14648102125 VIKASH KUMAR KUMAR SC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

47 . 14626895052 PALLAVI KUMARI SC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

48 . 14654683669 Shivanand Kumar SC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

EBC

1 . 14638835494 RAHUL KUMAR EBC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

2 . 14624501586 ANISHA KUMARI EBC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

3 . 14643471554 Najeeb Asraf EBC M.S. College, Motihari

4 . 14610483816 SHAKSHI KUMARI EBC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

5 . 14634530941 RAHUL KUMAR EBC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

6 . 14641400486 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR EBC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

7 . 14657281749 MUNNA KUMAR THAKUR EBC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

8 . 14657384863 RAHUL KUMAR EBC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

9 . 14656084375 Naushad Alam EBC University Department of Mathematics



10 . 14635587219 SNEHA KUMARI EBC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

11 . 14666336809 SONU KUMAR EBC M.S. College, Motihari

12 . 14671018362 CHANDA KUMARI EBC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

13 . 14635831266 ANNANT PRAKASH EBC University Department of Mathematics

14 . 14666065489 VIKASH KUMAR EBC University Department of Mathematics

15 . 14677487652 MD SHAHID HUSAIN EBC University Department of Mathematics

16 . 14611018136 Santosh Kumar EBC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

17 . 14676788520 SUNIL KUMAR PANDIT EBC University Department of Mathematics

18 . 14687939037 Simran Raj EBC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

19 . 14637777385 Pallvi Kumari EBC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

BC

1 . 14659588192 SAURAV VERMA BC R.N. College, Hajipur

2 . 14674900297 SONU KUMAR BC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

3 . 14675774199 Nitish Kumar BC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

4 . 14695801793 CHITARANJAN KUMAR BC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

5 . 14666406030 Omprakash Kumar BC R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

6 . 14645468170 RAUSHAN KUMAR BC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

7 . 14631808494 Deepak KUMAR BC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

8 . 14694680862 HEMANT KUMAR KUMAR BC University Department of Mathematics

9 . 14653872813 MANISH KUMAR BC University Department of Mathematics

10 . 14688156728 GAURAV KUMAR BC University Department of Mathematics

11 . 14628719905 Hitesh Kumar BC University Department of Mathematics

12 . 14632913618 PRIYANKA BC University Department of Mathematics

13 . 14649890082 SUNIL KUMAR BC University Department of Mathematics

14 . 14659633081 SURAJ KUMAR BC M.S. College, Motihari

15 . 14656552838 Raju Kumar BC University Department of Mathematics

16 . 14658660084 SIMRAN KUMARI BC University Department of Mathematics

17 . 14634559535 RISHI KUMARI BC M.S. College, Motihari

18 . 14627604763 Shravan Kumar BC M.S. College, Motihari

19 . 14668987054 RAMESH KUMAR BC M.S. College, Motihari

20 . 14662978659 UMA BHARTI BC M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

WBC

1 . 14611631949 SHIVANI KUMARI WBC University Department of Mathematics

2 . 14619603123 SHILPI KUMARI WBC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

3 . 14673149546 ARCHANA KUMARI WBC R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

Sports



1 . 14679867443 Imteyaj Alam EBC R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

2 . 14648241491 SHALINI RAO General R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

3 . 14675175014 FAIYAZ ANSARI EBC L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

NCC Candidate

1 . 14666507651 ABHISHEK KUMAR BC University Department of Mathematics

Ward

1 . 14617176280 VINAY KUMAR SINGH General R.N. College, Hajipur

2 . 14632413180 MANISH KUMAR EBC University Department of Mathematics

General Economical Weaker(EWS)

1 . 14688332205 Adarsh Kunal General L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

2 . 14691557926 Akansha Anu General R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

3 . 14691416290 SHIVAM KUMAR General R.N. College, Hajipur

4 . 14679088562 Aparna Kumari General R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

5 . 14655104681 Madhu Kumari General S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

6 . 14619031328 GAURAV KUMAR MISHRA General R.N. College, Hajipur

7 . 14687285787 RISHU KUMARI General M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

8 . 14630486400 ANJALI SINGH General R.N. College, Hajipur

9 . 14650903560 BITTU KUMAR General R.N. College, Hajipur

10 . 14694072366 SAKSHI KUMARI General M.D.D.M College, Muzaffarpur

NSS

1 . 14637484879 Manish Kumar ST R.L.S.Y.College, Bettiah

2 . 14633806057 Manish Kumar ST M.S. College, Motihari

3 . 14629891830 Mukesh Kumar EBC University Department of Mathematics

4 . 14661633094 MD IBRAN ALAM EBC M.S. College, Motihari

Scout and Guide Quota

1 . 14617297675 SUSHMA KUMARI EBC R.N. College, Hajipur

2 . 14673176672 subodh kumar BC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

Handicapped

1 . 14695968975 SANJAY DAS EBC S.R.K.G. College, Sitamarhi

2 . 14695711159 DEEPAK KUMAR BC M.S. College, Motihari
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